
1
41

0

Bruce

Manor

School

68.0

74.2

CR

76.0

74.4

Bruce Manor

7

4

2
5

2
2

5

3

93.4

94.8

86.4

88.2

83.0

Sports Ground

82.9

DRUMALT

77.3

Arvagh

Sluice

Bank

74.2

2
4

3

1-18

Apts

C
S

61.3

U
N

D

56.5

54.8

C
R

St. Mary's Catholic

Church

77.8

Car

ParkSchool

F
F

57.4

110Kv

59.8

7

Car Park

1

62.7

74.0

1

TK

5

M
 a

 i n
   S

 t r e
 e

 t

U
N

D

Broad Street

C
R

68.2

66.0

F
F

2

U
N

D

Playground

Hotel
71.3

Pound Street

71.1

8

1

C
S

67.6

2

1

Porter

Row

8

2

7

4

75.7

U
N

D

GS Sta

Grave Yard

10

9

11

12

(3
&

4)

L
o
n
g
fo

rd
 S

tre
e
t

UND

67.9

Endswell 1

79.2

81.6

U
N

D

79.9

(5
&

6)

86.9

Church

DRUMNAWALL

DRUMALT

10Kv

Bruce Manor

92.7

18

1

16 17

20

98

69.5

110Kv

10
Kv

CR

LEGEND

Development  Boundary

DRAFT COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PLAN 2014-2020

ARVA

not to scale

Whitelands

Town Core


